

Shrimathi Devkunvar Nanalal Bhatt Vaishnav College For Women (Autonomous)



Affiliated to University of Madras - Re-Accredited with 'A+' Grade by NAAC



VAISHNAV CENTRE FOR INNOVATION, INCUBATION, ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT (VCIIED)



Institution's Innovation Council (IIC)

Cordially invites you to



10.30 AM - 12 PM

Dr. R.Radha Dr.K.Kanthimathi Dr. C.Victoria Priscilla Dr. Renu Agarwal Principal In-charge Vice Principal-Aided Senior Vice Principal Vice Principal (SFS)

Director - VCIIED Ms. R.Harini Additional Director - VCIIED Ms. L.Divyabharathi

President - IIC Dr. P.Manjusha Vice President Ms. N.Shyamala